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NH-89, Jodhpur Road, Near Chandak Petrol Pump,
Udramsar, Bikaner-334402 (Raj.)
Mob. : 96644 32976, 75685 43544




*5% GST EXTRA

MAGHAN SPEGILITIES

*» Shake - Royal Rainbow Shake.

* Mocktail - Bali Beach.

* Sandwich - Bite of Layer.

* Cheese - Pull Apart Cheese Shorts
* Soup - Majestic Broth.

* Platter - Tandoori Maharaja Feast.
* Raita - Beetroot Velvet

* Pizza - Heritage Spice Pizza

* Paneer - Smoky Angara Paneer

* Rice - Spicy Peri Peri Rice Bowl.
* Salad - Chhola Crisp Delight.

* Naan - Cheese Peri Peri Naan




Hot and Cold Beverages Soup

Tea 49 Cream of tomato 159
Cold Drink 39 Hot-n-sour 159
Masala Chhach 59 Man-Chow 159
Hot coffee 59 Sweet corn Vegetaable 159
Fresh lime water 69 * Majestic Broth 199
Frash lime:sads = From The Charcoal Factory
Sweet lassi 79
Salty laasi 79 Paneer Tikka 259
Cold Coffee 119 Tandoori Aloo Tikka 249
Cold Coffee with Ice cream 149 Malai Paneer Tikka 259
Mocktails M.ushroom Tik-ka 259
Mint Paneer Tikka 249
Vargin Mojito 129 Amritsari Paneer Tikka 259
Blue Lagoon 149 Hara Bhara Kabab 239
Black current 149 Tandoori Soya Chap 249
Strawberry 149 Malai Soya Chap 259
* Bali Beach 199 Amritsari Soya Chap 259
Grill Sandwich MlntSaya.Chap 4
Bikaneri Bhujia Kabab 259
Veg Sandwich 119 * Tandoori Maharaja feast 349
Veg Cheese Sandwich 139
Paneer Tikka Sandwich 209 Preparation
Paneer Sweet Corn Sandwich 209 Rosted Papad 29
Reliteof Layer 293 Butter Mirchi Papad 39
Masala papad 59
Starters Plain Curd 109
Mix Pakoda 139 Onion Tadka Raita 129
Paneer Pakoda 159 Raita (Boondi | Pudina | Vegetable) 129
Veg Cutlet 199 Raita (Pineapple | Fruit ) 139
Cheese Veg Cutlet 223 * Beetroot Velvet 219
French Fries 129
Peri Peri Fries 149
Cheese Loaded Fries 159
Cheese Balls 139
Gralic Bread 179
Cheese Garlic Bread 199
Aloo Bonda Spicy 159
Aloo Bonda Sweet 159
Potato Shorts 159
Potato Crispers 159
Soya Chap Chat 169

* Pull Apart Cheese Shots

*5% GST €XTRA



Chinese

Veg Noodles

Schezwan Noodles

Chilly Panner (Dry/Gravy)
Crispy Baby Corn
American Crispy Corn
Veg Manchurian (Dry/Gravy)
Honey Chilly Potato
Paneer 65

Mushroom Chilly

Veg Fried Rice

Veg Schezwan Rice

Spring Roll

Triple Fried Rice

Chinese Bhel

Italiano

Bread rolls
Red Sauce Pasta
White Sauce Pasta
Pink Sauce Pasta
Veg Spaghetti
Spinach Spaghetti
Salsa Spaghetti
Margherita Pizza
Veg Cheese Pizza
Sweet Corn Pizza
Mushroom Pizza
Paneer Tikka Pizza
American Gold Coin Pizza
* Heritage Spicy Pizza

149
169
259
229
259
249
249
249
259
239
229
259
269
199

209
259
259
269
279
279
279
209
229
259
269
279
279
349

Delicious Indian Curries (Paneer)

Badshahi Paneer Tikka Masala
Kadai Paneer
Paneer Begam
Paneer Lababdar
Paneer Burji
Paneer pasanda
Palak Paneer
Mutter Paneer
Paneer Do Pyaza
* Smoky Angara Paneer

€XTRA

369
369
349
349
349
369
349
349
359
449

Insalate

Chilly Fry

Green Salad
Onion Salad

Sirka Pyaz
Kachumber Salad
Bhjia Salad
Russian Salad

* Chhola Crisp Delight

Shahi Khana Khazana

Kaju Curry

Navratan Korma

Nargisi Kofta

Malai Kofta

Shahi Paneer

Methi Maka Malai

Methi Malai

Malai Gatta

Muradabadi Soya Chap Masala
Tandoor Mushroom Curry

Cheesey Delight

Paneer Murakhan

Chaap Masala

Cheese Panner Butter Masala
Chessey Kofta Curry White
Cheesey Kofta Curry Red
Cheesey Kofta Curry Green

Farmers choice Sidha Khet Se

Mix Vegetable
Mashroom Onion Bhaji
Bhindi Masala
Housewife Tasty Masala
Ghobi Masala

Corn Palak

Stuff Tomato

Green Pea Masala

99

119
109
119
119
119
139
199

399
369
369
399
359
369
339
339
329
329

379
379
359
389
389
389

269
269
269
279
259
259
289
269



Marwari Zaika

Khichri

Rajasthani Gatta Masala
Bikaneri Govind Gatta

Malai Pyaz

Gulab Jamun Ki Sabji
Marwari Sev Tamatar (Mota)
Marwari Sev Bhaji (Barik)
Kadhi Pakora

Papad Ki Sabji

Peshawari Chana Masala

Aloo Aap Ki Pasand

Aloo Jeera

Aloo (Mutter/Gobhi)
Aloo Do Pyaza

Dum Aloo

From Clay Oven

Tawa Roti (Plain | Butter)
Tandoori Roti (Plain |Butter)
Hari Mirch Ki Roti
Missi Roti (Plain |Butter)
Ajwain Roti
Mint Roti
Naan (Plain | Butter)
Cheese Naan
Garlic Naan
Cheese Garlic Naan
Cheese Onion Naan
Lachha Paratha
Puddina Paratha
Chur Chur Naan
Stuffed Naan
Peri Peri Naan
* Peri Peri Cheese Naan
Stuffed Paratha
Onion Kulcha

Dal Lajawab

Yellow Dal 219
Dal Fry 219
Onion Dal Tadka 239
Dal Palak 239
Dal Makhani 249

Basmati Khazana

Steamed Rice 159
Jeera Rice 179
Veg Pulao 189
Matar Pulao 189
Kashmiri Pulo 209

199 Gatta pulao 189

269 Veg Biryani With Raita 249

279 * Spicy Peri Peri Rice Bowl 319

289

289

249 ~ Shakes

249 _

239 Pme_apple 139

739 Vanilla 139

259 Strawberry 139
Chocolate 139
Butter Scotch 139
American Nuts 139

259 Oreo Shake 159

259 Kitkate Shake 159

259 Brownie Shake 159

299 * Royal Rainbow Shake 199
Add-Ons (with Ice Cream 40/- Extra)

25/29 Dessert

29/35  vanilla 99

49 Choclate 99

35/39 Choco Cookie 119

39 Strawberry 119

49 Kesar Pista 119

55/59 American Nuts 119

99 Hot Choclate Brownie With Ice Cream (Sizzler) 199
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